Client
Broadway Grand Rapids

Consumers Energy

Corewell Health

DeVos Performance Hall

Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Emmanuel Hospice

Enbridge Energy Partners

First Steps Kent

Frederik Meijer Gardens

Frederik Meijer Gardens

Grand Rapids Ballet Company

Grand Rapids Civic Theatre

Grand Rapids Civic Theatre

Grand Rapids Public Museum

Grand Rapids Symphony

Grand Rapids Symphony

Grand Rapids Symphony

GVSU - Charter Schools Office

GVSU Dept of Music, Theatre, and Dance
GVSU Dept of Music, Theatre, and Dance
GVSU Institutional Marketing

Holland Home - Faith Hospice

Holland Museum

Kendra Consulting

Killer Blues Headstone Project

Live Nation

Michigan School of Psychology

Muskegon Museum of Art

Muskegon Museum of Art

Saint Mary's College

St Cecilia Music Center

Valpak of West Michigan

Wedgwood Christian Services

Wedgwood Christian Services

World Affairs Council of Western Michigan

World Affairs Council of Western Michigan

WGVU FM
FY24 Q3 Donor List

Contract
7911

7733

7906
7961
7879
7880
7914
7915
7900
7947
7937
7698
7884
7883
7845
7846
7874
7842
7843
7944
7773
7863
7864
7927
7909
7878
7743
7923

7949

7889
7922
7929
7948
7854
7851
7882
7943
7917

7918

Program
ROS

Morning Edition, All Things Considered

ROS

ROS

Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me, ROS

ROS

Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me, ROS

ROS

ROS

Morning/Afternoon Drive Time, ROS
Morning/Afternoon Drive Time, ROS
ROS

ROS

Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me, ROS, Jazz
Morning/Afternoon Drive Time, ROS
ROS

Jazz, ROS

Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me, ROS, Jazz
Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me, ROS, Jazz
Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me, ROS, Jazz
ROS

ROS

ROS

Jazz, ROS

ROS

Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me, ROS
Traffic and Weather sponsor

Blues

Morning/Afternoon Drive Time, Midday

Morning/Afternoon Drive Time, ROS
ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me, ROS

ROS

ROS

Morning Edition, All Things Considered,
ROS

Start Date
1/1/2024

1/1/2024

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/29/2024
1/1/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
2/26/2024
1/1/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/29/2024

2/26/2024

1/1/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
2/26/2024

1/1/2024

1/1/2024
1/29/2024
2/26/2024
1/29/2024

1/29/2024

End Date
2/25/2024

3/31/2024

3/31/2024
3/31/2024
1/28/2024
1/28/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
1/28/2024
2/25/2024
1/28/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
2/25/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
1/28/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024

3/31/2024

3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
1/28/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024

3/31/2024



